WSX445
B2
20
E
NEW GENERATION OF LOW RESISTANCE MILLING
CUTTERS WITH HIGH PERFORMANCE, DOUBLE-SIDED
INSERTS FOR EFFICENCY AND ECONOMY
2

The extreme heat resistance of this new series achieves amazing stability, not only during dry cutting, but also
when wet cutting where inserts are usually prone to thermal cracking.
COATED CARBIDE GRADE FOR MILLING
FRACTURE RESISTANCE FOR THE ULTIMATE STABILITY
Exclusive cemented carbide substrate.
6
WSX445
WSX445
C H:   45°
A.R: +17°
R.R: - 6° – + 1°
T: - 7° –  - 2°
I : + 16° – +19°
DC DCON LF WT ZEFP
R L
WSX445-040A03AR a 40 16 40 0.3 3 1
WSX445-050A03AR a 50 22 40 0.5 3 1
WSX445-063A04AR a 63 22 40 0.6 4 1
WSX445-080A04AR / L a s 80 27 50 1.3 4 1
WSX445-100B05AR / L a s 100 32 50 1.8 5 2
WSX445-125B06AR / L a s 125 40 63 3.2 6 2
WSX445-160C07NR / L a s 160 40 63 4.9 7 3
WSX445-200C08NR a 200 60 63 8.7 8 4
1/2
WSX445-040A  AR HSC08025H HSC08040
1
WSX445-050A  AR HSC10030H HSC10035

 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
ARBOR TYPE
Order number
Stock
Hand
Type
NORMAL PITCH
Tool holder type
Set bolt
Geometry
1.	 ◊ Holder without coolant hole.
7
WSX445
DC DCON LF WT ZEFP
R L
WSX445-040A04AR a 40 16 40 0.3 4 1
WSX445-050A04AR a 50 22 40 0.4 4 1
WSX445-063A05AR a 63 22 40 0.6 5 1
WSX445-080A06AR a 80 27 50 1.2 6 1
WSX445-100B07AR a 100 32 50 1.7 7 2
WSX445-125B08AR a 125 40 63 3.1 8 2
WSX445-160C10NR a 160 40 63 4.8 10 3
WSX445-200C12NR a 200 60 63 8.6 12 4
WSX445-050A05AR a 50 22 40 0.4 5 1
WSX445-063A06AR a 63 22 40 0.6 6 1
WSX445-080A08AR a 80 27 50 1.1 8 1
WSX445-100B10AR a 100 32 50 1.6 10 2
WSX445-125B12AR a 125 40 63 3.0 12 2
WSX445-160C16NR a 160 40 63 4.6 16 3
WSX445-200C20NR a 200 60 63 8.4 20 4
2/2
CBDP DAH DCCB DCSFMS DCX KWW LCCB L8
WSX445-040A03AR 18 9 14 37 52.8 8.4 13.3 5.6 1
WSX445-050A03AR 20 11 17 47 62.9 10.4 11.3 6.3 1

Type
FINE PITCH
EXTRA FINE PITCH
Order number Type
NORMAL PITCH
FINE PITCH
EXTRA FINE PITCH
1.	  = With through coolant holes
WSX445 – ARBOR TYPE
11
8
WSX445
WSX445
*
APMX DC DCON DCX LF LH WT ZEFP
WSX445R-4003SA32M s ≤ 5 40 32 52.8 125 40 0.8 3
WSX445R-5003SA32M s ≤ 5 50 32 62.9 125 40 1.0 3
WSX445R-6304SA32M s ≤ 5 63 32 75.9 125 40 1.2 4
WSX445R-8004SA32M s ≤ 5 80 32 92.9 125 40 1.6 4
WSX445R-4004SA32M s ≤ 5 40 32 52.8 125 40 0.8 4
WSX445R-5004SA32M s ≤ 5 50 32 62.9 125 40 1.0 4
WSX445R-6305SA32M s ≤ 5 63 32 75.9 125 40 1.2 5
WSX445R-8006SA32M s ≤ 5 80 32 92.9 125 40 1.5 6
1/1
TPS4R TIP15W
P M K S HN
LH